
Air end data

power consumption at driving 

  shaft recommended [kW]

volume flow max. [m3/min]

discharge pressure max. [bar a] 

male rotor speed max. [rpm]

lobe combination
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Performance data

Performane statements according to ISO 1217

13 bar a / 189 psi a
6 bar a / 87 psi a

13 bar a / 189 psi a
12 bar a / 174 psi a
11 bar a / 160 psi a
10 bar a / 145 psi a

9 bar a / 131 psi a
8 bar a / 116 psi a
7 bar a / 102 psi a
6 bar a / 87 psi a
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male rotor tip speed [m/s]

male rotor speed [rpm]

male rotor tip speed [m/s]

male rotor speed [rpm]

0 

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

120 

140 

160 

180 

200 

220 

240 

260 

280 

300 

320 

340 

360 

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 

0 

20 

40 

60 

80 

100 

120 

140 

160 

180 

200 

220 

240 

260 

280 

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 

0 

100 

200 

300 

400 

500 

600 

700 

800 

900 

1000 

1100 

1200 

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 

0.0 
2.0 
4.0 
6.0 
8.0 

10.0 
12.0 
14.0 
16.0 
18.0 
20.0 
22.0 
24.0 
26.0 
28.0 
30.0 
32.0 
34.0 
36.0 

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 


